20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X6

YAMAHA SS mMmJ—A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2024/09/21 08:30 .
% & B BFfE 8:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(21) 8K Eth
(55) AEB BESY 1 8:31:59.420 56.683 28.500 28.183
1 8:32:07.189 56.496 28.513 27.983 2 8:32:56.082 56.662 28.462 28.200
2 8:33:03.188 55.999 28.243 27.756 3 8:33:52.160 56.078 28.265 27.813
3 8:33:58.697 55.509 27.899 27.610 4 8:34:48.734 56.574 28.500 28.074
p4 8:35:00.289 1:01.592 27.954 5 8:35:45.384 56.650 28.701 27.949
5 8:36:31.614 1:31.325 27.699 6 8:36:41.761 56.377 28.430 27.947
6 8:37:27.285 55.671 28.018 27.653 7 8:37:37.862 56.101 28.224 27.877
7 8:38:22.955 55.670 28.018 27.652 8 8:38:34.400 56.538 28.675 27.863
8 8:39:18.570 55.615 28.004 27.611 9 8:39:30.521 56.121 28.312 27.809
9 8:40:14.409 55.839 28.203 27.636 10 8:40:26.813 56.292 28.373 27.919
p10 8:41:15.480 1:01.071 28.132 11 8:41:22.797 55.984 28.123 27.861
11 8:42:31.661 1:16.181 27.803 12 8:42:18.981 56.184 28.194 27.990
12 8:43:27.618 55.957 28.160 27.797 13 8:43:15.587 56.606 28.522 28.084
(27) B+ AED (65) £k xF&
1 8:32:15.485 56.292 28.484 27.808 1 8:31:59.527 57.243 28.777 28.466
2 8:33:11.262 55.777 28.127 27.650 2 8:32:56.300 56.773 28.593 28.180
3 8:34:08.575 57.313 29.783 27.530 3 8:33:52.308 56.008 28.172 27.836
4 8:35:04.116 55.541 27.945 27.596 4 8:34:48.614 56.306 28.208 28.098
5 8:35:59.943 55.827 28.000 27.827 5 8:35:45.161 56.547 28.506 28.041
6 8:36:56.127 56.184 28.351 27.833 6 8:36:41.873 56.712 28.802 27.910
7 8:37:52.152 56.025 28.299 27.726 7 8:37:38.080 56.207 28.259 27.948
8 8:38:48.095 55.943 28.239 27.704 8 8:38:34.645 56.565 28.595 27.970
9 8:39:44.679 56.584 28.826 27.758 9 8:39:31.523 56.878 28.498 28.380
10 8:40:40.311 55.632 28.031 27.601 10 8:40:28.100 56.577 28.396 28.181
11 8:41:36.541 56.230 28.008 28.222 11 8:41:24.320 56.220 28.361 27.859
12 8:42:33.425 56.884 28.541 28.343 12 8:42:20.888 56.568 28.497 28.071
13 8:43:30.069 56.644 28.573 28.071 13 8:43:17.346 56.458 28.561 27.897
(81) AH Z2Bk (13) B R
1 8:32:11.290 56.363 28.476 27.887 1 8:32:05.389 57.057 28.890 28.167
2 8:33:07.214 55.924 28.177 27.747 2 8:33:02.131 56.742 28.624 28.118
3 8:34:03.090 55.876 28.049 27.827 3 8:33:58.899 56.768 28.685 28.083
4 8:34:59.017 55.927 28.202 27.725 4 8:34:55.596 56.697 28.797 27.900
5 8:35:54.679 55.662 28.017 27.645 5 8:35:52.307 56.711 28.572 28.139
p6 8:36:55.882 1:01.203 28.039 p6 8:36:54.249 1:01.942 28.849
7 8:38:56.479 2:00.597 27.872 7 8:39:34.222 2:39.973 28.566
8 8:39:52.283 55.804 28.161 27.643 8 8:40:31.400 57.178 29.057 28.121
9 8:40:47.900 55.617 28.004 27.613 9 8:41:28.434 57.034 28.629 28.405
10 8:41:43.747 55.847 28.122 27.725 10 8:42:25.540 57.106 28.650 28.456
11 8:42:39.580 55.833 28.198 27.635 11 8:43:22.518 56.978 28.798 28.180
(61) A HEA
1 8:32:06.986 56.675 28.719 27.956
2 8:33:03.333 56.347 28.566 27.781
3 8:33:59.083 55.750 27.993 27.757
4 8:34:55.282 56.199 28.152 28.047
5 8:35:51.248 55.966 28.286 27.680
6 8:36:47.026 55.778 28.031 27.747
7 8:37:42.930 55.904 28.177 27.727
8 8:38:38.929 55.999 28.182 27.817
p9 8:39:39.683 1:00.754 28.298
10 8:40:40.997 1:01.314 27.753
11 8:41:37.177 56.180 28.123 28.057
12 8:42:33.389 56.212 28.326 27.886
13 8:43:30.015 56.626 28.408 28.218
(77) =83 FK
1 8:32:00.611 56.424 28.402 28.022
2 8:32:56.940 56.329 28.448 27.881
3 8:33:52.805 55.865 28.101 27.764
4 8:34:48.940 56.135 28.176 27.959
5 8:35:45.269 56.329 28.357 27.972
6 8:36:41.553 56.284 28.437 27.847
7 8:37:37.746 56.193 28.323 27.870
8 8:38:34.205 56.459 28.650 27.809
9 8:39:30.351 56.146 28.320 27.826
10 8:40:26.525 56.174 28.389 27.785
11 8:41:22.545 56.020 28.196 27.824
12 8:42:19.077 56.532 28.347 28.185
13 8:43:15.352 56.275 28.333 27.942
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